. . Jackson County Courthouse
Jackson County Missouri 415 EA21h Street, 2nd floor
Kansas City, Missouri 64106

(816)881-3242

Legislation Details

File #: 15444 Version: 0 Name: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Change
Order No. 1 to the contract regarding the Medical
Examiner's Renovation Project.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed
File created: 3/28/2005 In control: (R)Health and Justice Committee
On agenda: 3/28/2005 Final action: 4/12/2005
Title: A RESOLUTION authorizing Change Order No. 1 to the contract awarded under Invitation to Bid No.
48-03, Medical Examiner's Renovation Project, with Kraus-Anderson Construction Company of
Lenexa, KS, increasing the contract amount by $271,327.00 for a total cost to the County not to
exceed $2,161,327.00
Sponsors: Rhonda Shoemaker
Indexes: CHANGE ORDER, MEDICAL EXAMINER
Code sections:
Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/12/2005 0 (R)Health and Justice Committee
4/12/2005 0 County Legislature Consent Agenda Pass
4/12/2005 0 County Legislature adopt Pass
4/5/2005 0 County Legislature Go To 2nd Meeting Pass
4/4/2005 0 (R)Health and Justice Committee
4/1/2005 0 County Legislature Go To 1st Meeting Pass
3/28/2005 0 County Legislature assign to committee
Jackson County Missouri Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

